PMUA
& Employee Ytd Attendance Detall

Eric Watson's and David Ervin's employment contract ended on June 30,
2011. The PMUA Board agreed to pay, beyond that date, any unused Paid
Time Off (PTO) days that accrued during their employment.

Ervin, David W. Organization Administration, Administrative

ID 100002 (ADMIN ADMN)

PLAN CARRYOVER ACCRUED TAKEN AVAILABLE AS OF
Personal Days - Directors 4.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 11/18/2011
Sick Directors 85.00 19.00 104.00 0.00 11/18/2011
Vacation -Directors 1.00 28.00 29.00 0.00 11/18/2011
DATE DAY ABSENCE REASON DAYS PLAN COMMENT

11/14/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation -Directors

11/07/2011 Mon Vacation 4.00 Vacation -Directors

10/31/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation -Directors

10/24/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation -Directors

10/17/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation -Directors

10/11/2011 Tue Vacation 4.00 Vacation -Directors

10/10/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00

10/03/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

09/26/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

09/19/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

09/12/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

09/05/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 4.00 Sick Directors

08/29/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

08/22/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

08/15/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

08/08/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

08/01/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

07/25/2011 Mon liiness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

07/18/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Directors

07/11/2011 Mon Personal Day (Paid) 5.00 Personal Days - Directors

07/05/2011 Tue Personal Day (Paid) 4.00 Personal Days - Directors

07/01/2011 Fri  Personal Day (Paid) 1.00 Personal Days - Directors

06/03/2011 Fri lliness - Paid 10.00 Sick Directors

05/30/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00

05/09/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 25.00 Sick Directors

04/29/2011 Fri  Vacation 1.00 Vacation -Directors

04/22/2011 Fri  Holiday Time Off 1.00

02/21/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00

01/17/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00

01/13/2011 Thu lliness - Paid 10.00 Sick Directors
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PMUA
& Employee Ytd Attendance Detall

Eric Watson's and David Ervin's employment contract ended on June 30,
2011. The PMUA Board agreed to pay, beyond that date, any unused Paid
Time Off (PTO) days that accrued during their employment.

Watson, Eric Organization Administration, Administrative

ID 100021 (ADMIN ADMN)

PLAN CARRYOVER ACCRUED TAKEN AVAILABLE AS OF
Personal Days-Exec Dir 2.50 8.00 10.50 0.00 10/24/2011
Sick Executive Director 68.50 22.00 90.50 0.00 10/24/2011
Vacation Exec Director 4.00 31.00 35.00 0.00 10/24/2011
DATE DAY ABSENCE REASON DAYS PLAN COMMENT

10/24/2011 Mon Vacation 0.50 Vacation Exec Director

10/17/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation Exec Director

10/11/2011 Tue Vacation 4.00 Vacation Exec Director

10/10/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00

10/03/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation Exec Director

09/26/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation Exec Director

09/19/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation Exec Director

09/12/2011 Mon Vacation 5.00 Vacation Exec Director

09/06/2011 Tue Personal Day (Paid) 0.50 Personal Days-Exec Dir

09/05/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 3.50 Sick Executive Director

08/29/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

08/22/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

08/15/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

08/08/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

08/01/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

07/25/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

07/18/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 5.00 Sick Executive Director

07/11/2011 Mon Personal Day (Paid) 5.00 Personal Days-Exec Dir

07/05/2011 Tue Personal Day (Paid) 4.00 Personal Days-Exec Dir

07/01/2011 Fri  Personal Day (Paid) 1.00 Personal Days-Exec Dir

06/03/2011 Fri  lliness - Paid 12.00 Sick Executive Director

05/30/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00

05/20/2011 Fri  Vacation 0.50 Vacation Exec Director

05/18/2011 We Vacation 1.00 Vacation Exec Director

05/17/2011 Tue Vacation 1.00 Vacation Exec Director

05/09/2011 Mon lliness - Paid 25.00 Sick Executive Director

05/05/2011 Thu Vacation 1.00 Vacation Exec Director

04/22/2011 Fri  Holiday Time Off 1.00

02/25/2011 Fri  Vacation 1.00 Vacation Exec Director

02/22/2011 Tue Vacation 1.00 Vacation Exec Director
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Eric Watson's and David Ervin's employment contract ended on June 30,
2011. The PMUA Board agreed to pay, beyond that date, any unused Paid
Time Off (PTO) days that accrued during their employment.

02/21/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00
01/17/2011 Mon Holiday Time Off 1.00
01/13/2011 Thu lliness - Paid 15.00 Sick Executive Director

1
November 28, 2011 at 8:27



